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The menu of Maks from Pueblo includes 17 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$10.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Maks Menu

Burger
SLOPPER

Side Dishes

CHICHARRON

Drinks

BEER

Breakfast Burrito

STEAK BREAKFAST BURRITO

To-Go

GREEN CHILE PINT

Mains

MENUDO QUART
MENUDO PINT

$11.6

$10.0

$11.0

$8.0

$15.0
$9.0

Burritos

BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO

CHORIZO BURRITO

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO
BREAKFAST BURRITO

Catering/To Go
POZOLE PINT
POZOLE QUART

Breakfast

BACON BURRITO
GREEN CHILE QUART

MONSTER MEAT LOVERS
BURRITO

SAUSAGE BURRITO

$9.0
$10.0

$8.0
$13.0

$10.0
$13.0

$12.0

$10.0
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